
Sr.
CALLED 

DATE

POLICE 

STATION
NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no

CALLED 

TIME

1 19.07.2022 MUSLIM TOWN
SHAHRYAR 

NADEEM

MT-7/17/2022-

2966
M AZEEM TASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

2 19.07.2022 MUSLIM TOWN M YAQOOB
MT-7/16/2022-

2956
AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

3 19.07.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
SHEHBAZ

WC-7/17/2022-

4510
MEHBOOB ALAM ASI

INVESTIGATIO

N ROOM
4:00 PM

4 19.07.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
MEMOONA

WC-7/15/2022-

4490
MEHBOOB ALAM ASI

INVESTIGATIO

N ROOM
4:15PM

5 19.07.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
TAHIR

WC-7/17/2022-

4503
Abad Ali SI

INVESTIGATIO

N ROOM
4:30 PM

6 19.07.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
SUGHRA BIBI

WC-7/16/2022-

4494
Abad Ali SI

INVESTIGATIO

N ROOM
4:45 PM

7 19.07.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
FARRUKH

WC-7/13/2022-

4467
Khalid Mehmood SI

INVESTIGATIO

N ROOM
5:00 PM

8 19.07.2022 IQBAL TOWN IMRAN MUNIER
IT-7/16/2022-

7934
ZULFIQAR ALI SI 3 04:15PM

9 19.07.2022 IQBAL TOWN YASIR IQBAL
IT-7/15/2022-

7885
IMRAN AHMAD ASI 2 03:15PM

10 19.07.2022 IQBAL TOWN MEHWISH
IT-7/15/2022-

7891
SALUHU DIN ASI 1 03:45PM

11 19.07.2022 IQBAL TOWN
FAISAL ARSHAD 

BUTT

IT-7/13/2022-

7855
ALEEM KHAN ASI 2 04:00PM

12 19.07.2022 IQBAL TOWN HUSSNAIN
IT-7/14/2022-

7874
ALEEM KHAN ASI 1 04:30PM

13 19.07.2022
GULSHAN 

IQBAL
M. Safdar

GI-7/17/2022-

2733
Ashraf SI SHO office 3:00PM

14 19.07.2022
GULSHAN 

IQBAL
M. Nadeem

GI-7/17/2022-

2731
Ashraf SI SHO office 3:30PM

15 19.07.2022 SAMNABAD
ALTAF 

MUHAMMAD

Samnabad-

7/17/2022-4324
RIAZ AKHTAR ASI cabin2 03:15PM

16 19.07.2022 SAMNABAD RANA M FAYYAZ
Samnabad-

7/17/2022-4319
RIAZ AKHTAR ASI cabin2 03:30PM

17 19.07.2022 SAMNABAD
SULEMAN 

AMJAD

Samnabad-

7/17/2022-4323
RIAZ AKHTAR ASI cabin1 04:00PM

18 19.07.2022 MILLAT PARK Amina Jameel
MP-7/17/2022-

3104
Zulifqar ASI SHO office 3:00 PM
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19 19.07.2022 MILLAT PARK Salman Hussain
MP-7/17/2022-

3103
Zulifqar ASI SHO office 3:15 PM

20 19.07.2022 MILLAT PARK Salman Hussain
MP-7/17/2022-

3105
Abdul Razzaq ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

21 19.07.2022 SANDA Dawoad
Sanda-

7/18/2022-6969
FARAZ ALI SI SHO Room 3:00 PM

22 19.07.2022 SANDA M Umar
Sanda-

7/18/2022-6968
Jamshaid SI SHO Room 3:15PM

23 19.07.2022 SANDA Shamsud Din
Sanda-

7/17/2022-6958
FARAZ ALI SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

24 19.07.2022 SANDA Amjad Ali
Sanda-

7/17/2022-6963
Iftikhar ASI SHO Room 3:45 PM

25 19.07.2022 NAWANKOT
MUHAMMAD 

WALEED

NK-7/17/2022-

8349
NADEEM ALI ASI SHO 4:00PM

26 19.07.2022 NAWANKOT GHULAM ABBAS
NK-7/17/2022-

8341
NAZEER TASI SHO 4:30PM

27 19.07.2022 NAWANKOT KHURAM NAWAZ
NK-7/17/2022-

8344
LATIF TASI SHO 5:00PM

28 19.07.2022 SHERAKOT IRFAN MASISH
SK-7/17/2022-

6447
M HUSSAIN SI ROOM NO 1 3:00PM

29 19.07.2022 SHERAKOT ATIF SOHAIL
SK-7/17/2022-

6445
MUZAMMIL TASI ROOM NO 2 3:30PM

30 19.07.2022 SHERAKOT M KHALID
SK-7/17/2022-

6443
SHAHID ZMAN ASI ROOM NO 1 4:30PM

31 19.07.2022 DEFENCE A
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN

DA-7/18/2022-

5863
ASHRAF SI 4 2:00 PM

32 19.07.2022 DEFENCE A
MALIK AHMAD 

NAWAZ

DA-7/18/2022-

5857
SOHAIB ASI 3 3:00 PM

33 19.07.2022 DEFENCE A
M MUBEEN 

SHAFI

DA-7/18/2022-

5858
KHALID ASI 4 4:00 PM

34 19.07.2022 DEFENCE B
TANEEM 

REHMAN

DB-7/18/2022-

5632
GHAZANFAR SI 1 5:00 PM

35 19.07.2022 DEFENCE B RABIA
DB-7/18/2022-

5638
KHALID JAVED ASI 1 5:00 PM

36 19.07.2022 DEFENCE C
MUHAMMAD 

SAFDAR

DC-7/18/2022-

5815
AHMAD HASSAN TASI 1 4:00 PM

37 19.07.2022 DEFENCE C
HUSNAIN 

FARYAD

DC-7/18/2022-

5819
AHMAD HASSAN TASI 1 5:00 PM

38 19.07.2022 FACTORY AREA SIDRA
FA-7/18/2022-

15987
SOHAIL SI 2 3:00 PM

39 19.07.2022 FACTORY AREA SONIA SHAUKAT
FA-7/18/2022-

16005
ABBAS ASI 5 12:00 PM



40 19.07.2022 FACTORY AREA
MUHAMMAD 

HAROON

FA-7/18/2022-

16017
WAQAS AHMAD TSI 1 4:00 PM

41 19.07.2022 FACTORY AREA RIFFAT NAZ
FA-7/18/2022-

16018
LIAQAT ALI ASI 3 4:00 PM

42 19.07.2022 SOUTH CANTT
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA

SC-7/18/2022-

10487
ABDUL HAMEED ASI 1 5:00 PM

43 19.07.2022 SOUTH CANTT GHULAM HAIDER
SC-7/18/2022-

10500
MUNIR ASI 2 5:00 PM

44 19.07.2022 NORTH CANTT KASHIF
NC-7/18/2022-

11166
ANWAR SI PP GULDASHT 5:00 PM

45 19.07.2022 NORTH CANTT AMIR
NC-7/18/2022-

11152
MEHMOOD ASI 2 5:00 PM

46 19.07.2022 MUSTAFABAD
GHULAM 

MOHAMMAD

MA-7/18/2022-

3998
ZAHEER ABBAS ASI 1 4:00 PM

47 19.07.2022 MUSTAFABAD
MOHAMMAD 

AKRAM

MA-7/18/2022-

3997
ZAHEER ABBAS ASI 1 4:00 PM

48 19.07.2022 MUSTAFABAD SHAKEEL
MA-7/18/2022-

3994
ZAHEER ABBAS ASI 1 4:00 PM

49 19.07.2022 GHAZIABAD M SHAFIQ
GA-7/18/2022-

7547
FAROOQ SI 1 4:00 PM

50 19.07.2022 GHAZIABAD ALI AHMED
GA-7/18/2022-

7539
FAROOQ SI 1 5:00 PM

51 19.07.2022 BAGHBANPURA JUNAID AHMAD
BP-7/17/2022-

11983
TAHIR ASI 1 3:00 PM

52 19.07.2022 BAGHBANPURA MUNSAF ALI
BP-7/17/2022-

11988
SARMAD SAEED TSI 3 4:00 PM

53 19.07.2022 BAGHBANPURA
MUHAMMAD 

NAEEM

BP-7/17/2022-

11989
MANSAB ASI 4 12:00 PM

54 19.07.2022
HARBANSPUIR

A
ABDUL ROUF

HP-7/18/2022-

11631
SARFRAZ TSI 3 4:00 PM

55 19.07.2022
HARBANSPUIR

A
ALI RAZA

HP-7/18/2022-

11627
WAQAR TASI 3 4:00 PM

56 19.07.2022
HARBANSPUIR

A
SAIRA BANO

HP-7/18/2022-

11629
WAQAR TASI 3 5:00 PM

57 19.07.2022
HARBANSPUIR

A
ANEELA SHAHID

HP-7/18/2022-

11625
ALLAH RAKHA 1 4:00 PM

58 19.07.2022 MANAWAN M SALEEM
Manawan-

7/18/2022-8026
SHAHBAZ ASI 5 4:00 PM

59 19.07.2022 MANAWAN SANA
Manawan-

7/18/2022-8021
SHAHBAZ ASI 5 4:00 PM

60 19.07.2022 BATAPUR BASHIRAN BI BI
Batapur-

7/16/2022-6027
MUNAVER SI 2 4:PM



61 19.07.2022 BATAPUR SHAFIQ
Batapur-

7/17/2022-6049
ASIF SI 2 4:PM

62 19.07.2022 BARKI
WALYAT 

HUSSAN

Barki-7/18/2022-

2704
DANYAL SI 2 4:00 PM

63 19.07.2022 BARKI FAYAZ
Barki-7/18/2022-

2705
DANYAL SI 2 5:00 PM

64 19.07.2022 HADYARA MUSHTAQ
Hadyara-

7/18/2022-1691
MAUZAM BASHIR SI 2 5:00 PM

65 19.07.2022 HAIR M Kashif
Hair-7/17/2022-

4884
Sabir Ali ASI 2 4:00 PM

66 19.07.2022 HAIR Iram Asif
Hair-7/16/2022-

4875
M Sarwar SI 1 5:00 PM

67 19.07.2022 HAIR M Shafique
Hair-7/17/2022-

4880
Shabir ASI 3 4:00 PM

68 19.07.2022 PS QIE Kishwar Bibi
Q.A.I Estate-

7/17/2022-3030
Nawaz ASI 12:00 AM 4:00 PM

69 19.07.2022 PS QIE Hakam Ali
Q.A.I Estate-

7/17/2022-3031
Nawaz ASI 12:00 AM 4:30 PM

70 19.07.2022 PS Township MIAN GHAFOOR
TS-7/17/2022-

6503
REHMAT ASI 2 5:00 PM

71 19.07.2022 PS Township AMMARA
TS-7/16/2022-

6480
WAHEED TSI 2 6:00 PM

72 19.07.2022 PS Township ABID
TS-7/16/2022-

6491
WAHEED TSI 2 7:00 PM

73 19.07.2022
PS 

JOHARTOWN
Rustam Ali

JT-7/16/2022-

7890
Waqas Aslam SI 1 4:00 PM

74 19.07.2022
PS 

JOHARTOWN

Muhammad 

shareef

JT-7/16/2022-

7892
Shehzad Aslam TASI 2 4:10 PM

75 19.07.2022
PS 

JOHARTOWN
amir ijaz

JT-7/16/2022-

7894
Waqas Aslam SI 3 4:20 PM

76 19.07.2022 PS SATUKATLA IMRAN MASIH
Sattokalta-

7/16/2022-7565
AWAIS MANZOOR SI 2 4:15 PM

77 19.07.2022 PS SATUKATLA WAHEED AZHAR
Sattokalta-

7/16/2022-7566
YOUSAF ASI 3 5:00 PM

78 19.07.2022 PS SATUKATLA NOMAN ASHFAQ
Sattokalta-

7/17/2022-7567
AWAIS TSI 4 5:45 PM

79 19.07.2022 PS SABZAZAR YASMIN

Sabzazar-

7/17/2022-

11224

Khalil ASI 3 12:00 PM

80 19.07.2022 PS SABZAZAR KAMRAN ABBAS

Sabzazar-

7/17/2022-

11226

Nabeel TSI 2 3:00 PM

81 19.07.2022 PS SABZAZAR RAHAT NAZIR

Sabzazar-

7/17/2022-

11225

ADEEL TASI 1 4:00 PM



82 19.07.2022
PS MUSTAFA 

TOWN
M.IJAZ

MustafaTown-

7/16/2022-2929
M.BOOTA ASI 1 5:00 PM

83 19.07.2022
PS MUSTAFA 

TOWN
PARVEEN BIBI

MustafaTown-

7/16/2022-2934
HABIB SI 3 3:00 PM

84 19.07.2022 PS RAIWAND
HAFIZA SAFIA 

ARSHAD

RC-7/18/2022-

9024
JUNAID IQBAL TASI 3 1:30 PM

85 19.07.2022 PS RAIWAND BILAL HUSAIN
RC-7/18/2022-

9025
IQBAL SHAH ASI 2 2:50 PM

86 19.07.2022 PS RAIWAND SAJID ALI
RC-7/17/2022-

8977
KHALID PARVEZ ASI 1 12:05 PM

87 19.07.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
MAQBOOL

MM-7/17/2022-

4285
SAJID SALEM ASI 1 2:00 PM

88 19.07.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
ZULFIQAR

MM-7/17/2022-

4280
USMAN GHANI ASI 2 3:00 PM

89 19.07.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI

MALIK M 

MUSHTAQ

MM-7/17/2022-

4277
LIAQAT ALI 3 3:30 PM

90 19.07.2022 PS CHUNG DANISH

Chung-

7/18/2022-

12746

AITZAZ LAK ASI CH SHERSHAH 4:00 PM

91 19.07.2022 PS CHUNG RUQAYA BIBI

Chung-

7/16/2022-

12666

ABDULRAZZAQ ASI 3 4:00 PM

92 19.07.2022 PS CHUNG
MUZAMMIL 

YASIN

Chung-

7/17/2022-

12722

AITZAZ LAK ASI CH SHERSHAH 5:00 PM

93 19.07.2022
PS 

GREENTOWN
DANISH MASIH

GT-7/17/2022-

11590
SAJID HUSSAIN ASI 2 11:00 AM

94 19.07.2022
PS 

GREENTOWN
M NAZIR

GT-7/17/2022-

11591
PERVIAZ AKHTER SI 3 10:00 AM

95 19.07.2022
PS 

GREENTOWN
ROZI BIBI

GT-7/18/2022-

11596
SAJID HUSSAIN ASI 2 11:30 AM

96 19.07.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN
PERVEZ

NT-7/16/2022-

10736
ARSLAN TSI

L BLOCK 

CHOKI
12:00 PM

97 19.07.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN
YASMEEN

NT-7/16/2022-

10738
GHULAM MUHADIN SHO ROOM 6:00 PM

98 19.07.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN

MUHAMMAD 

ARIF

NT-7/16/2022-

10740
MUHAMMAD LATIF SI SHO ROOM 6:00 PM

99 19.07.2022 PS SUNDER اسحاق احمد
Sundar-

7/18/2022-7863
SARFRAZ ASI 1 7:12 AM

100 19.07.2022 PS SUNDER تہمینہ
Sundar-

7/18/2022-7862
Shafiq U Rehm... 2 7:12 AM

101 19.07.2022 PS SUNDER محمد ادریس شاکر
Sundar-

7/18/2022-7857
SARFRAZ ASI 1 7:12 AM

102 19.07.2022 SHAFIQABAD SHEHNAZ TARIQ
Shafiqabad-

7/17/2022-6742
ZULFIQAR ASI 1 4:30 PM



103 19.07.2022 SHAFIQABAD
HAFIZ ABDUL 

RAZZAK

Shafiqabad-

7/16/2022-6732
ADREES TASI 2 5:00 PM

104 19.07.2022 MASTIGATE
KAMRAN 

KHALIFA

MG-7/15/2022-

1405
ABDUL KABEER ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

105 19.07.2022 MISRISHAH
MUHAMMAD 

ASGHAR

MS-7/17/2022-

5624
KHALIL SI 3 4:10 PM

106 19.07.2022 SHAHDARA USMAN GANI

Shahdara-

7/18/2022-

12086

ARSHID ASI 4 4:00 PM

107 19.07.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
ASHIF HUSSAIN

ST-7/18/2022-

7330
RAI NADEEM TSI 3 4:00 PM

108 19.07.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
M. WASEEM

ST-7/18/2022-

7328
M. IDREES SI 2 4:00 PM

109 19.07.2022 ISLAMPURA Lubna Javeed
Islampura-

7/17/2022-8107
Mian M. Aqee; TASI 1 4:00 PM

110 19.07.2022 ISLAMPURA Muqads
Islampura-

7/17/2022-8103
Ali SHan TSI 2 5:00 PM

111 19.07.2022 RAVI ROAD IFTKHAR AHMED
RR-7/17/2022-

4199
HAMID JAVED SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

112 19.07.2022 RAVI ROAD YASIN AHMED
RR-7/13/2022-

4163
M ISHFAQ ASI SHO ROOM 4:10 PM

113 19.07.2022 RAVI ROAD HASSAN NAWAZ
RR-7/15/2022-

4179
M YOUSAF ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

114 19.07.2022 LOWER MALL MARIYAM BIBI
LM-7/17/2022-

3856
ASHIQ ALI SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

115 19.07.2022 SHADBAGH GULAM ALI
Shadbagh-

7/18/2022-7402
IMRAN NAWAZ ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

116 19.07.2022 Race Course شمائلہ ضیاء
RC-7/16/2022-

4029
Ahmad Ali ASI Room 3 2:00: PM

117 19.07.2022 Race Course محمد نوید خان
RC-7/16/2022-

4031
Shabir Ahmad ASI Room 2 10:00: AM

118 19.07.2022 Race Course فوزیہ وسیم
RC-7/17/2022-

4032
Ahmad Ali ASI Room 3 3:00: PM

119 19.07.2022 Civil Lines محمد کبیر
CL-7/17/2022-

2649
Rizwan Asghar TSI Room 2 5:00: PM

120 19.07.2022 Garhi Shahu محمد عثمان
GS-7/16/2022-

3507
Abdul Khaliq SI Room 1 4:00: PM

121 19.07.2022 Garhi Shahu عروسہ یاسر
GS-7/17/2022-

3511
M. Asghar ASI Room 2 3:00: PM

122 19.07.2022 Garhi Shahu قربان علی
GS-7/17/2022-

3513
M. Asghar ASI Room 2 4:00: PM

123 19.07.2022 Garhi Shahu محمد بکر شیخ
GS-7/17/2022-

3514
Abdul Khaliq SI Room 1 4:00: PM



124 19.07.2022 Garhi Shahu نوشیرواں حسنین
GS-7/17/2022-

3516
Abdul Khaliq SI Room 1 5:00: PM

125 19.07.2022 Garhi Shahu نعیم
GS-7/17/2022-

3517
Abdul Khaliq SI Room 1 6:00: PM

126 19.07.2022 Garhi Shahu زوہیب آصف
GS-7/17/2022-

3518
Shakeel TASI Room 3 9:00: PM

127 19.07.2022
Qilla Gujjar 

SIngh
عثمان

QGS-7/16/2022-

4693
Mudasir SI SHO Room 3:00: PM

128 19.07.2022
Qilla Gujjar 

SIngh
زبیر احمد

QGS-7/17/2022-

4707
Bilal ASI SHO Room 4:00: PM

129 19.07.2022 Shalimar عبدالرحمان
Shalimar-

7/16/2022-7600
Umer Daraz ASI Room 3 6:00: PM

130 19.07.2022 Shalimar شهزاد قیصر
Shalimar-

7/16/2022-7597
Umer Daraz ASI Room 3 7:00: PM

131 19.07.2022 Shalimar عنایت علی
Shalimar-

7/17/2022-7614
Umer Daraz ASI Room 3 8:00: PM

132 19.07.2022 Shalimar حشمت سلام
Shalimar-

7/17/2022-7620
Umer Daraz ASI Room 3 9:00: PM

133 19.07.2022 Mughal Pura زینب
Mughalpura-

7/16/2022-7173
Sunny Bashir ASI SHO Room 4:00: PM

134 19.07.2022 Mughal Pura نصرت اقبال
Mughalpura-

7/16/2022-7174
Abbas ASI SHO Room 5:00: PM

135 19.07.2022 Mughal Pura سید علی حسن
Mughalpura-

7/17/2022-7182
Asghar ASI SHO Room 6:00: PM

136 19.07.2022 Mughal Pura مزمل حسن
Mughalpura-

7/17/2022-7185
Ahsan Babar ASI SHO Room 7:00: PM

137 19.07.2022 Mughal Pura محمد سلیم
Mughalpura-

7/17/2022-7187
Sunny Bashir ASI SHO Room 8:00: PM

138 19.07.2022 Mughal Pura محمد فاروق
Mughalpura-

7/17/2022-7188
Abbas ASI SHO Room 9:00: PM

139 19.07.2022 Gujjar Pura محمد نقاش
GP-7/16/2022-

8315
Mukhtar TASI Room 3 3:00: PM

140 19.07.2022 Gujjar Pura عائشہ یوسف
GP-7/16/2022-

8331
Tanveer Ahmad ASI Room 1 4:00: PM

141 19.07.2022 Gujjar Pura خالدہ رانی
GP-7/17/2022-

8362
Safdar Ali ASI Room 2 5:00: PM

142 19.07.2022 Lytton Road تقاصر
LR-7/16/2022-

3590
Arshad SI Room 2 8:00: PM

143 19.07.2022 Lytton Road مظفر علی
LR-7/17/2022-

3598
Asif Nazeer SI Room 1 9:00: PM

144 19.07.2022 Lytton Road محمد عظیم الله
LR-7/17/2022-

3600
Waqas Ashraf SI Room 3 10:00: PM



145 19.07.2022 Mozang نعیم احمد خان
Mozang-

7/16/2022-4823
Adeel Javed TSI Room 1 4:00: PM

146 19.07.2022 Mozang فرخندہ بشیر
Mozang-

7/16/2022-4825
Adeel Javed TSI Room 1 5:00: PM

147 19.07.2022 Mozang فیاض احمد
Mozang-

7/17/2022-4834
Rafiq ASI Room 3 5:00: PM

148 19.07.2022 Mozang تسنیم احمد
Mozang-

7/17/2022-4836
Adeel Javed TSI Room 1 6:00: PM

149 19.07.2022 Mozang میاں نواز عالم
Mozang-

7/17/2022-4842
Adeel Javed TSI Room 1 7:00: PM

150 19.07.2022 Old Anarkali محمد شفیق
OA-7/17/2022-

3059
Shoukat Hussain ASI Room 2 9:00: PM

151 19.07.2022 Kot Lakhpat سونیا بی بی
KL-7/17/2022-

12785
Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

152 19.07.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد شفیق
KL-7/17/2022-

12773
Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:15 PM

153 19.07.2022 Kot Lakhpat مروا
KL-7/17/2022-

12779
Gulzar SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

154 19.07.2022 Kot Lakhpat سدرہ
KL-7/17/2022-

12780
Bilal ASI SHO Room 4:45 PM

155 19.07.2022 Kot Lakhpat نائمہ ولایت
KL-7/17/2022-

12783
Gulzar SI SHO Room 5:00 PM

156 19.07.2022 Kot Lakhpat بابر
KL-7/17/2022-

12768
Khalid ASI SHO Room 5:15 PM

157 19.07.2022 Faisal Town محمد ابراہیم
FT-7/17/2022-

4582
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

158 19.07.2022 Faisal Town طارق جمشید
FT-7/17/2022-

4585
Naveed TSI SHO Room 4:10 PM

159 19.07.2022 Faisal Town زینب نعمان
FT-7/17/2022-

4588
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

160 19.07.2022 Faisal Town محمدطارق نذیر
FT-7/17/2022-

4589
Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

161 19.07.2022 Faisal Town محمد احمد
FT-7/18/2022-

4591
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

162 19.07.2022 Faisal Town عبدالعزیز
FT-7/18/2022-

4592
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:50 PM

163 19.07.2022 ICHRA بشریٰ تنویر
Ichhra-

7/17/2022-7588
SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:00 PM

164 19.07.2022 ICHRA شاہد رشید
Ichhra-

7/17/2022-7585
SIقاسم عباس  IO ROOM 4:10 PM

165 19.07.2022 ICHRA عمیر اکرم
Ichhra-

7/17/2022-7581
TSIمحمد عمران اشرف IO ROOM 4:20 PM



166 19.07.2022 ICHRA احمد ادریس
Ichhra-

7/17/2022-7582
SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:30 PM

167 19.07.2022 ICHRA محمدامجد
Ichhra-

7/17/2022-7583
ASIخالد محمود  IO ROOM 4:40 PM

168 19.07.2022 ICHRA احمد وحید
Ichhra-

7/17/2022-7584
SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:50 PM

169 19.07.2022 ICHRA شاہد رشید خان
Ichhra-

7/17/2022-7576
SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 5:00 PM

170 19.07.2022 ICHRA محمد زبیر حنیف
Ichhra-

7/17/2022-7580
SIقاسم عباس  IO ROOM 5:10 PM

171 19.07.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
طارق

NC-7/17/2022-

15429
ASIمحمد امین  ROOM NO.02 05.00PM

172 19.07.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
عندلیب

NC-7/17/2022-

15430
TASIذیشان  ROOM NO.05 05.15PM

173 19.07.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد عمران

NC-7/17/2022-

15427
TASIعرفان شاہد  ROOM NO.03 05.30PM

174 19.07.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد عمراں

NC-7/17/2022-

15409
TSIراشد  ROOM NO.02 06.00PM

175 19.07.2022 Liaqatabad محمد سلیم
Liaqatabad-

7/17/2022-7042
ASIسرفراز  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

176 19.07.2022 Liaqatabad سلیمان
Liaqatabad-

7/16/2022-7026
TASIمحمد ندیم  SHO ROOM 4:25 PM

177 19.07.2022 Liaqatabad غلام غوث
Liaqatabad-

7/17/2022-7028
TSIدانش  SHO ROOM 4:50 PM

178 19.07.2022 Liaqatabad خرم
Liaqatabad-

7/17/2022-7033
TSIدانش  SHO ROOM 5:10 PM

179 19.07.2022 Gulberg
Gulberg-

7/17/2022-5486
احدحمید ...ASمحمد ادریس  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

180 19.07.2022 Gulberg
Gulberg-

7/17/2022-5484
محمد علی ASIانور سعید  SHO ROOM 4:25 PM

181 19.07.2022 Gulberg
Gulberg-

7/17/2022-5482
ارشد سمیوئیل SIرضوان ڈوگر  SHO ROOM 4:50 PM

182 19.07.2022 Naseerabad خورشید جمیل
Naseerabad-

7/17/2022-4555
ASIتنویر احمد  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

183 19.07.2022 Naseerabad صباء
Naseerabad-

7/17/2022-4553
ASIتنویر احمد  SHO ROOM 4:25 PM

184 19.07.2022 Ghalib Market راحیلہ
GM-7/17/2022-

5961
ASIمسعود احمد  Room 1 4:00 PM

185 19.07.2022 Ghalib Market تنویر احمد
GM-7/17/2022-

5962
ASIامجد علی  Room 1 4:20 PM

186 19.07.2022 Ghalib Market احسان علی
GM-7/17/2022-

5978
ASIمسعود احمد  Room 1 4:40 PM



187 19.07.2022 Ghalib Market بلاول مسیح
GM-7/17/2022-

5964
TASIوسیم  Room 1 5:00 PM

188 19.07.2022 Ghalib Market محمد بلال
GM-7/17/2022-

5974
ASIآصف اقبال  Room 1 5:20 PM

189 19.07.2022 Model Town محمد مشتاق
MT-7/17/2022-

2330
Iftikhar ASI 3 4:00 PM

190 19.07.2022 Model Town سید مظفر علی
MT-7/18/2022-

2332
Ijaz ASI 4 4:00 PM

191 19.07.2022 Model Town محمد اسد
MT-7/18/2022-

2333
Iftikhar ASI 3 4:15 PM


